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CDI3* - Dress' In Deauville
du 19 au 22 juillet 2018

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOYJudge B :

Lars ANDERSSONJudge H :

Hans VOSERJudge E :

Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge C : Alban TISSOTJudge M :

Tec

75.75076.750
73.300

77.875
(1) (1) (1)

ASTHER DE JEU Tosca VISSER VAN DER MEULEN3311
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by CONTANGO and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - A.F.M. Visser- v.d. Meulen 75.625

(1)
74.350

(1)

76.070

1 000 €

%71.500

78.840

77.200
% % % %

%

%
%

72.250 79.000 75.500 78.000 73.500 78.000 73.750 82.000

73.95076.625
70.750

75.125
(2) (2) (2)

BOLERO Morgan BARBANÇON MESTRE3102
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Male /  by JOHNSON and DENSIE by VINCENT - ALEXANDRA BARBANCON MESTRE 74.375

(2)
72.100

(4)

74.435

775 €

%68.000

78.120

76.200
% % % %

%

%
%

70.750 78.000 74.250 79.000 71.500 76.400 69.250 81.000

73.37575.750
71.400

73.375
(3) (3) (4)

SUN OF MAY LIFE Regina ISACHKINA3333
RHEIN / Black / 2009 / Stallion /  by SAN AMOUR and ROSENROT by RUBIOSO N - ISACHKINA, Regina 74.000

(3)
71.600

(5)

73.620

620 €

%70.000

75.840

73.200
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 76.000 73.500 78.000 71.750 75.000 69.750 77.000

70.82572.375
70.400

72.750
(5) (6) (5)

FRIEDRICH DER GROSSE Estelle WETTSTEIN3374
OLDBG / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO I and KIKKI by FREIHERR - Wettstein Marie-Line 73.375

(4)
72.775

(2)

72.420

425 €

%70.750

74.440

74.800
% % % %

%

%
%

71.750 75.000 70.750 74.000 69.250 72.400 69.500 76.000

70.95072.375
69.150

73.875
(5) (5) (3)

ALTANEIRO Agusti ELIAS LARA3095
 / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by ALTIVO and REHIPICA - Annabelle COLLINS, Quirze ELIAS VINARDELL 72.125

(5)
72.250

(3)

72.315

280 €

%68.500

75.480

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

68.250 76.000 70.750 74.000 68.500 73.400 69.750 78.000

72.37571.125
68.200

72.750
(7) (4) (5)

INTO THE BLUE Louise Anne BELL3206
AES / Bay / 2006 / Male /  by UBLESCO and VIVA by CALVARO Z - Mrs Louise Bell 69.250

(9)
69.000

(7)

70.900

 

%68.000

73.600

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

65.500 73.000 68.250 74.000 69.750 75.000 69.500 76.000

70.00072.750
69.100

68.875
(4) (7) (7)

ZINQ CABANAS FH Marcus HERMES3237
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by CARABAS and RHEIA by PARTOUT - Gestüt Freiberger Hof/Baumgürtel 71.750

(6)
69.175

(6)

70.510

 

%68.750

71.920

69.600
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 74.000 71.500 74.000 69.000 71.000 66.750 71.000

69.00067.875
66.950

67.875
(11) (8) (9)

SO DARK Fie Christine SKARSOE3278
HANN / Black / 2007 / Mare /  by SAN REMO and ROMY by ROTSPON - Schönhofen Victoria Marie 70.375

(7)
68.850

(8)

68.795

 

%67.500

70.640

70.200
% % % %

%

%
%

68.750 72.000 65.750 70.000 67.000 71.000 65.750 70.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOYJudge B :

Lars ANDERSSONJudge H :

Hans VOSERJudge E :

Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge C : Alban TISSOTJudge M :

Tec

67.87567.125
65.550

68.125
(12) (9) (8)

CATCH ME Margo TIMMERMANS3309
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by DREAMCATCHER and LIZZY by GOODTIMES - Mevr. M. Timmermans & Dhr. D. v. Kr 70.000

(8)
67.750

(9)

68.175

 

%66.500

70.800

69.000
% % % %

%

%
%

67.000 73.000 65.250 69.000 65.750 70.000 63.250 73.000

66.42569.125
65.400

66.750
(9) (11) (12)

GUCCI 'H' Tom HEYLEN30410
BWP / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI and BUTTERFLY by WUNDERMEYER 31007993 - HEYLEN Tom and Lu 65.875

(12)
66.425

(12)

66.920

 

%65.250

68.440

67.600
% % % %

%

%
%

63.750 68.000 68.250 70.000 64.250 68.600 65.500 68.000

65.55069.375
64.600

67.000
(8) (13) (11)

EASTEND'S ALLSTAR Shanda DE BOER32811
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by TUSCHINSKI and GAZELLE by LECTOR - S.P.de Boer 63.875

(14)
66.500

(11)

66.460

 

%66.000

68.320

67.000
% % % %

%

%
%

61.750 66.000 67.750 71.000 63.500 67.600 64.000 70.000

66.37568.375
64.750

64.125
(10) (12) (14)

ALDBOROUGH RUBINHALL Bobby HAYLER32212
 / Grey / 2002 / Stallion /  by RUBIOSO and ALDBOROUGH HALL PICOLO - Mr P Hayler 67.875

(10)
65.325

(14)

66.415

 

%64.250

68.080

66.400
% % % %

%

%
%

65.750 70.000 65.750 71.000 64.750 68.000 63.250 65.000

66.65063.500
63.550

65.625
(14) (10) (13)

RUBIN CORTES OLD Barbara BERTSCHINGER33513
OLDBG / Black / 2001 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and CARMEN by CALMIRO - Gestuet Sonnenberg/Barbara Bert 67.125

(11)
66.075

(13)

65.795

 

%63.750

68.040

68.400
% % % %

%

%
%

65.250 69.000 61.000 66.000 64.500 68.800 63.250 68.000

64.75063.875
63.150

67.125
(13) (14) (10)

BATON ROUGE C Linda SWANDE33914
 / Bay / 2006 / Male /  by FLEMMINGH and GICARA II - DOMINGO SPORTHORSE S.L., STOETERIJ'T CENTRUM 64.125

(13)
67.300

(10)

65.435

 

%65.000

67.720

69.600
% % % %

%

%
%

61.250 67.000 61.750 66.000 63.500 66.000 64.250 70.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3100 €RANKED15 PRIZES5

FLERAROInna LOGUTENKOVA340 RET

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


